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Management Development Institute

XLRI - Xavier School of Management

S. P. Jain Institute of Management and Research

FMS, University of Delhi

NITIE

Indian Institute of Foreign Trade (IIFT)

NMIMS

Institute of Management Technology

Great Lakes Institute Of Management

Jamnalal Bajaj Inst. of Mgmt. Studies

T.A. Pai Management Institute

Institute of Rural Management Anand

Loyola Inst. of Business Administration

Symbiosis Inst. of Business Management

K. J. Somaiya Inst. of Mgmt. Studies and Research

Goa Institute of Management

Prin. L.N. Welingkar Inst. of Mgmt. Development & 
Research
SIES College of Management Studies

Xavier Inst. of Mgmt. and Entrepreneurship

Institute of Public Enterprise

Bharati Vidyapeeth University Inst. of Mgmt

Jaipuria Institute of Management,

Chitkara Business School

Institute of Rural Management

Rajagiri Centre For Business Studies

Gurugram

Jamshedpur

Mumbai

New Delhi

Mumbai

New Delhi

Mumbai

Ghaziabad

 Chennai

Mumbai

Manipal

Anand

Chennai

Pune

Mumbai

Goa

Mumbai

Navi Mumbai

Bengaluru

Hyderabad

Pune

Lucknow

Chandigarh

Jaipur

Kochi

951.25

950

948.75

948.5

939.54

938.84

938.5

937.65

935.44

935.12

934.45

934.12

931.25

930.45

930.12

925.12

925.11

920

919.66

919.45

918.25

915.22

915.12

915.05

880.12
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Kirloskar Institute of Advance Management Studies

Institute of Management-Christ University

VIT Business School

TKM Institute of Management

Kohinoor Business School

School of Mgmt. Studies, MNNIT

School of Petroleum Management

Lala Lajpatrai Institute of Management

Aurora’s Business School

Department of Financial Studies

Thiagarajar School of Management

Justice K S Hegde Inst. of Mgmt.

NSHM Knowledge Campus

School of Mgmt., Pondicherry University

KIIT School of Management

Dept. of Business Mgmt, University of Calcutta

Faculty of Management Studies, BHU

DC School of Management & Tech.

Balaji Institute of International Business

Kirloskar Inst. of Advanced Mgmt. Studies

School of Mgmt., Centurion University of Tech. & Mgmt.

School of Mgmt. Sciences, Tezpur University

Dhruva College Of Management

Baba Farid College of Management & Technology

BITM Dept. of MBA

Harihar

Bengaluru

Vellore

Kollam

Mumbai

Allahabad

Gujarat

Mumbai

Hyderabad

New Delhi

Madurai

Nitte

Durgapur

Pondicherry

Bhubaneswar

Calcutta

Varanasi

Idukki

Pune

Harihar

Gajapati

Tezpur

Hyderabad

Bathinda

Ballari

876.88

876.81

876.56

870

820.5

819.45

819.22

811

798.22

798.12

797

796.25

685.12

681.65

681.12

681.11

680

631.6

626.55

626.11

625

584.12

581.33

579.12

550.45
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