India's Top 50 Business School's - 2019



RANK	COLLEGE NAME	CITY	Total Score 1000
1	Management Development Institute	Gurugram	951.25
2	XLRI - Xavier School of Management	Jamshedpur	950
3	S. P. Jain Institute of Management and Research	Mumbai	948.75
4	FMS, University of Delhi	New Delhi	948.5
5	NITIE	Mumbai	939.54
6	Indian Institute of Foreign Trade (IIFT)	New Delhi	938.84
7	NMIMS	Mumbai	938.5
8	Institute of Management Technology	Ghaziabad	937.65
9	Great Lakes Institute Of Management	Chennai	935.44
10	Jamnalal Bajaj Inst. of Mgmt. Studies	Mumbai	935.12
11	T.A. Pai Management Institute	Manipal	934.45
12	Institute of Rural Management Anand	Anand	934.12
13	Loyola Inst. of Business Administration	Chennai	931.25
14	Symbiosis Inst. of Business Management	Pune	930.45
15	K. J. Somaiya Inst. of Mgmt. Studies and Research	Mumbai	930.12
16	Goa Institute of Management	Goa	925.12
17	Prin. L.N. Welingkar Inst. of Mgmt. Development & Research	Mumbai	925.11
18	SIES College of Management Studies	Navi Mumbai	920
19	Xavier Inst. of Mgmt. and Entrepreneurship	Bengaluru	919.66
20	Institute of Public Enterprise	Hyderabad	919.45
21	Bharati Vidyapeeth University Inst. of Mgmt	Pune	918.25
22	Jaipuria Institute of Management,	Lucknow	915.22
23	Chitkara Business School	Chandigarh	915.12
24	Institute of Rural Management	Jaipur	915.05
25	Rajagiri Centre For Business Studies	Kochi	880.12

India's Top 50 Business School's - 2019



RANK	COLLEGE NAME	CITY	Total Score 1000
26	Kirloskar Institute of Advance Management Studies	Harihar	876.88
27	Institute of Management-Christ University	Bengaluru	876.81
28	VIT Business School	Vellore	876.56
29	TKM Institute of Management	Kollam	870
30	Kohinoor Business School	Mumbai	820.5
31	School of Mgmt. Studies, MNNIT	Allahabad	819.45
32	School of Petroleum Management	Gujarat	819.22
33	Lala Lajpatrai Institute of Management	Mumbai	811
34	Aurora's Business School	Hyderabad	798.22
35	Department of Financial Studies	New Delhi	798.12
36	Thiagarajar School of Management	Madurai	797
37	Justice K S Hegde Inst. of Mgmt.	Nitte	796.25
38	NSHM Knowledge Campus	Durgapur	685.12
39	School of Mgmt., Pondicherry University	Pondicherry	681.65
40	KIIT School of Management	Bhubaneswar	681.12
41	Dept. of Business Mgmt, University of Calcutta	Calcutta	681.11
42	Faculty of Management Studies, BHU	Varanasi	680
43	DC School of Management & Tech.	Idukki	631.6
44	Balaji Institute of International Business	Pune	626.55
45	Kirloskar Inst. of Advanced Mgmt. Studies	Harihar	626.11
46	School of Mgmt., Centurion University of Tech. & Mgmt.	Gajapati	625
47	School of Mgmt. Sciences, Tezpur University	Tezpur	584.12
48	Dhruva College Of Management	Hyderabad	581.33
49	Baba Farid College of Management & Technology	Bathinda	579.12
50	BITM Dept. of MBA	Ballari	550.45